Filed
Date
2/27/20
23
2/27/20
23
2/27/20
23

2/27/20
23
2/27/20
23
2/27/20
23
2/27/20
23
2/27/20
23
2/27120
23
2/27/20
23
2/27120
23
2/27/20
23
2/27120
23
2/27/20
23
2/27120
23
2/27/20
23

2/28/20
23
2/28/20
23
2/28/20
23
2/28/20
23
2/28/20
23

2/28/20
23
2/28/20
23

2/28/20
23

Instr Type
BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED

DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

SPECIAL WARRANTY
DEED

SPECIAL WARRANTY
DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

Grantor

ALBRIGHT, DEBRA
ANN

MARKOWSKI,
PATRICIA J

LUDWIG, CRYSTAL M

ALBRIGHT, DEBRA
ZDORA FAMILY
TRUST

RAY, TERRY J
TRUSTEE

PRESLEY, WENDY L
TRUSTEE

STEVENS, BOB
2H2S LLC
BRIDGMAN, EMILY
CRANDALL, GARY
ANDY J SMITH
ENTERPRISES LLC
TAYLOR, JONATHAN
YARD, DAVID L
DESGRANGES,
JANET E

MOORE, JOYCE E
SMITH, DANIEL M
MARTIN, LAURI
HALL, THERESA V
TRADER, DENA JANE
CHRIST COMMUNITY
CHURCH OF THE
OZARKS INC
RURALLAND USA LLC

SMART PROPERTIES
SERVICES LLC

JUDITH A ROSS
REVOCABLE TRUST

Grantee

DUNWORTH,
BRIANNA MARIE
MARKOWSKI, KURT

CRYSTAL M LUDWIG
LIVING

TRUST

ALBRIGHT, MILDRED
HAMPTON

NAYLOR, SAMUEL
ELWOOD

PRESLEY, WENDY L
TRUSTEE

TERRY J RAY LIVING
TRUST

STEVENS, TYLER
BROCK
CREIGHTON, ROBERT
C

GASKIN, ELVIRA

ROSS, ROBERT N
WOOD, JOSEPH
GOGAN, VIC
COURSOLLE, ERNEST
w

LORENZ, TYLER G
LANE, ANN
COURTNEY
MOORE

SMITH, CALEB
BUEGE, TERI
HALL, RONALD
EMERY, MICHELLE

TATE, CAMERON

HOBBS, RONALD W

MURPHY, MARSHALL

MATTEO, JENNIFER A
TRUSTEE

Consideration

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$115,900.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$105,000.00
$170,000.00
$197,500.00
$10,000.00
$167,500.00
$26,000.00
$195,000.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,000.00

$95.00

$5,000.00

$60,000.00



2/28/20
23
2/28/20
23

2/28/20
23
2/28/20
23
2/28/20
23
2/28/20
23
2/28/20
23
2/28/20
23
2/28/20
23
2/28/20
23
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3

TRUSTEE'S DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

REDEMPTION DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

A-B TRUST

BOWLES, BARBARA
M TRUSTEE

EMERY, MERETT
BOLIEAU, JEFF
RANSOM, BECKY
MILLER, BRIANNA L

BOWLES, BARBARA
M

EDMONSON, TAYLOR
S

VINSON, BENTON
ANTHONY
COVINGTON,
RODNEY G

STROUD, GEORGE M

MOONEY, FRANK G

CLAYBORN,
BARBARA A
DEFILIPPO, MICHAEL
J SR

SULLINS, DEANN

RATLIFF, CAROL-
JEAN

BUSSARD, RONALD L
DECEASED
COMMISSIONER OF
STATE LANDS

THE UNDERWOOD
FAMILY TRUST
FRY, RONALD L
TRUSTEE

ABBOTT FAMILY
TRUST
DAVENPORT,
ELIZABETH
HURLEY, ROBERT E
1]

HUSCH, DENNIS W

HILL, CHARLES H
WHEELER, LAUREEN

M
KUTZKE, KATHLEEN

MEDLEY, BRENDA
SUE TRUSTEE
M & J RENTALS LLC
MEADOWS, RICK
JAMES, MARTIN
MARTINEZ, STEVE
GREEN, TIFFANY L
M & J RENTALS LLC
COLE, ROBERT J
VINSON, BENTON
ANTHONY
LECHTENBERGER,
JOYCE A

STROUD, JIMMY DON
BUSCH, JEANELLE
CLAYBORN, JAMES C
M

WALKER, MICHELLE
STONELAKE, AARON
PFISTERER,
REBECCA
BUSSARD, MARTA
RAMBOSEK

DE BEER, RIAAN
MEYER, CONNIE
FRY, RONALD L
TRUSTEE
CAPPELLETTI, CARL
COX, JAMES R
PITTS, GARY E
JARAMILLO, ALBERT
PETER FAMILY TRUST
JOHNSON, TENA

KEATING, MICHELLE

$245,000.00

$288,900.00

$0.00
$30,000.00
$3,700.00
$110,000.00
$0.00
$160,000.00
$0.00
$140,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$53,750.00
$0.00
$82.99
$0.00

$0.00
$205,900.00
$0.00
$220,000.00
$280,000.00
$160,000.00
$245,000.00

$266,000.00



3/1/202
3
3/1/202
3
3/2/202
3
3/2/202
3
3/2/202
3
3/2/202
3
3/2/202
3
3/2/202
3
3/2/202
3
3/2/202
3
3/2/202
3
3/2/202
3
3/2/202
3
3/3/202
3
3/3/202
3
3/3/202
3
3/3/202
3
3/3/202
3
3/3/202
3
3/6/202
3

3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3

3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
CORRECTION

TRUSTEE'S DEED
SPECIAL WARRANTY

DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

DEED

DISTRIBUTEE'S DEED

FIDUCIARY DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

KUTZKE, KATHLEEN

RCOOKPROPERTIES
LLC
BRYANT, JIMMY R

SCHOLZ FAMILY
TRUST
ALEXANDER, LINDA K

CARTER FAMILY
LIVING TRUST
SVCN4 LLC

FOSTER FAMILY
LIVING TRUST
PATTON RENTALS
LLC

D AND J OZARK
INVESTMENTS LLC
NORFORK PRIDE LLC

WIDMARK, ANNETTE
LOVE, RANDY W
ROBINSON, DAVID E

STURTEVANT, ALANA
R WALLS

CONNER, ROBER L
JR

CONRAD, DAVID D
TRUSTEE

GLENN, ELDON

MORRELL, AMY

WITHERINGTON,
CAROL S

UBRIG, JOSEPH W

HUTTON, BRENDA
KAY

MULLINS, DANA
JAMES ESTATE
PAGE, MICHAEL
ESTATE
HALLER, LISA

ROCKWELL, KAREN
ELIZABETH

KEATING, MICHELLE
BELL, JUDY
DINGES, ANGELA

SCHOLZ, CAMERON
MITCHELL

POTTER, SHAWN
ALEXANDER
CARTER FAMILY
LIVING TRUST

SVC ABS LLC

FOSTER, BETH A

REEVES, TAYLOR
SMYTH
DIXON, GREGORY K

WEEMS, MISTIE

COX, RICKEY
RAYMOND I
HENDERSON,
GABRIEL

WORKS, JEFFERY D

STURTEVANT, DIXON
R TRUSTEE
OXFORD, MARLIE

HILL, TERESA L
LEVER, JAMES O

MOREEK
PROPERTIES LLC
DAVID AND CAROL
WITHERINGTON
REVOCABLE TRUST
UBRIG, KURT J

HUTTON, BRENDA
KAY TRUSTEE

MULLINS, JORDAN
TRAVIS

NICKELS, KATHRYN L
SIELSKY

HALLER, FRANKLIN

ROCKWELL, LOGAN
MATTHEW

$0.00
$74,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$3,125,000.00
$0.00
$315,000.00
$360,000.00
$200,000.00
$124,995.00
$230,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$185,000.00
$30,000.00
$95,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$219,900.00
$0.00

$0.00



3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3

3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/6/202
3
3/7/202
3

3/7/202
3
3/7/202
3
3/7/202
3
3/7/202
3
3/7/202
3
3/7/202
3

QUITCLAIM DEED
REDEMPTION DEED
SPECIAL WARRANTY

DEED

SPECIAL WARRANTY
DEED

SPECIAL WARRANTY
DEED

SPECIAL WARRANTY
DEED

STATEMENT
TRUSTEE'S DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

LIMITED WARRANTY
DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY
DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY
DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY
DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY
DEED

MASON, LESLIE KAY

COMMISSIONER OF
STATE LANDS
FAIRGREEN FIELDS
TRUST

AHBI CONSOLIDATED
INC

AHBI CONSOLIDATED
INC

AHBI CONSOLIDATED
INC

AHBI CONSOLIDATED
INC

CAMPBELL, RONDAL
J TRUSTEE
KASTENDIECK
FAMILY TRUST
OSBORN, CHRYSTAL
D

EDWARDS, ALEXIA N

HALEY, DALTON
JOHN

WASHBURN, CURTIS
E

HORNE'S
PROPERTIES AND
DEVELOPMENTS LLC

BRIGGS, JANICE L

ROCKWELL,
BRITTANY
HALLIDAY, BILLY
ALLAN

GOFF, DENISE

ROLLER, DIANNA

FLOWERS, RONALD
FORD

OLSON, | MARION J

COMMISSIONER OF
STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF
STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF
STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF
STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF
STATE LANDS

MULLINS, MATTHEW
JAMES
EMERY, MERETT

BESSE, JOSEPH

MEADOW SPRINGS
APARTMENTS LTD
ACE-MHAR LLC

ACE-MHAR LLC

AHBI CONSOLIDATED
INC

DICKMAN, JORDON
ROETTGERING
STEVENS, MEGAN R

COMO PROPERTIES
LLC
SHRUM, CURTIS

HAGAMAN FAMILY
TRUST

JOHNSON, CHARLES
D

HORNE, KELLY
JOHNSON

OSTERMEIER, JULIA A

BLAYLOCK, KAREN
MICHELLE
FARRIS, NATHAN

SIGLER, PARVIN E

RENDALE HOLDINGS
LLC

FLOWERS, RONALD
FORD

TRUSTEE
CLEMENTS, TAMEY

SCOFIELD, LUCIANO
LANEY, CHARLES R
LITTLE, LARERICK
ACTION LAND
COMPANY LLC

ACTION LAND
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$84.49
$1,300.00
$0.00
$2,100,000.00
$2,900,000.00
$0.00

$800.00
$185,000.00
$0.00
$145,000.00
$112,000.00
$360,000.00

$150,000.00

$175,000.00
$45,000.00
$15,000.00
$320,000.00
$120,000.00

$0.00

$0.00
$265.00
$518.00
$990.00
$625.00

$313.65



3/7/202
3
3/7/202
3
3/7/202
3
3/7/202
3
3/7/202
3
3/7/202
3

3/7/202
3
3/7/202
3
3/7/202
3
3/7/202
3

3/7/202
3
3/7/202
3
3/8/202
3
3/8/202
3
3/8/202
3
3/8/202
3
3/8/202
3
3/8/202
3
3/8/202
3
3/8/202
3
3/8/202
3
3/8/202
3
3/8/202
3

3/8/202
3

3/8/202
3

LIMITED WARRANTY
DEED

LIMITED WARRANTY
DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED

SPECIAL WARRANTY
DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
REDEMPTION DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

COMMISSIONER OF
STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF
STATE LANDS
ROCKEY, SANTANA
EDGAR, BOBBIE
NOVAK

FOSTER, BETH A
MALTE, SHERWIN F
FLOWERS, RONALD
FORD TRUSTEE
FLOWERS, NINA SUE
FREEMAN, BRENDA

KOESTERER,
ROBERT

VAWTER, MICHAEL
BARETT, CHARMANE
HYDE, JERRY D
MULLEN, KIM I
JACOBS, SHERL M
HALLIDAY, CRYSTAL
CAVENDER, CAREY
COMMISSIONER OF
STATE LANDS
BARBER, LISA CLARK
LANDRY, MIKE
STEELE, STACY
FRODGE, JASON C
THOMPSON, ANN M
RED ARROW

RESORT LLC

RED ARROW
RESORT LLC

BELAMARICH,
BERENICE
PENNINGTON,
DUSTIN

ROCKEY, TYLER S

EDGAR, BOBBIE
NOVAK

FOSTER, BETH ANN
TRUSTEE
PAGTALUNAN, ANNA
SARITA

TRUSTESS
FLOWERS, RONALD F

FLOWERS, RONALD F
TAYLOR, TERESA

KOESTERER,
ROBERT J
TRUSTEE
MEV INC

LALLY, BRIDGETTE

HYDE, BOBBIE JO
WILLIAMS
MULLEN, CORY
PATRICK

SHUE, MELISSA
ELLEN

HALLIDAY, BILLY
ALLAN

LESTER, BRYCE

CRT CONSTRUCTION
LLC
ROSE, KRISSI

HOFFMANN, ALEX O
CILENTI, LUCREZIA
LOBE, RANDY W

LASSANSKE, WAYNE
TRUSTEE

RED ARROW
DEVELOPERS
LLC

RED ARROW
DEVELOPERS
LLC

$630.00
$152.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$20,000.00

$0.00

$0.00
$18,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$6,151.74
$413,000.00
$83,500.00
$90,000.00
$235,000.00

$280,000.00

$360,000.00

$1,040,000.00



3/8/202
3
3/8/202
3
3/9/202
3
3/9/202
3
3/9/202
3
3/9/202
3
3/9/202
3
3/9/202
3
3/9/202
3

3/9/202
3

3/9/202
3
3/9/202
3
3/9/202
3
3/9/202
3

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

FIDUCIARY DEED

QUITCLAIM DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

TRUSTEE'S DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

WHITEVILLE
ENTERPRISES LLC
CLARK, STEVEN

NICHOLS, GENE R
MORROW, CLARENE

WOOD, WILLIAM E 1l
ESTATE

JANNICK, RICHARD
W DECEASED

THE TREAT FAMILY
TRUST

BRONSON, DUANE S
TRUSTEE
BECKWITH
PROPERTIES LLC

FRATERNAL ORDER
OF POLICE
MOUNTAIN HOME
LODGE NO

45 INCORPORATED
PHAM, QUOC VAN

CAREY, KIM L
PIERCE, CHRISTY

REED
HENSON, JUDITH A

GEORGE, KAREN
LEMPEREUR
RISNER, RANDY

NICHOLS, JESSIE
WAYNE

BAILEY, ANGELA
NICOLE

2H2S LLC

CARSON, JENNIFER L

COVINGTON
HOLDINGS LLC
CARSON, JENNIFER L

ALFA & OMEGA
MANAGEMENT
LLC

THE SERENDIPITY
GROUP LLC

MCELYA, JAMES M

SPEER, MCKENNA
ELYSE

DEVRIES, CAROL A
HERMANN

ROSE, RENE K

$29,900.00
$5,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$99,900.00
$0.00
$210,000.00
$660,000.00

$183,000.00

$20,000.00

$78,000.00
$275,000.00
$155,000.00

$131,000.00



